Collegiate Inviatational

January 30-31, 2026 » Guadalajara, Mexico

FINAL STATISTICS



1

© | o Nl a |~ w|N

T
43
NS | o

Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)
Round: 3 Date: Jan 30 Type: Stroke Play
Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

Florida State
Oklahoma State
Houston
Virginia
Brigham Young
NC State

Tulsa

TCU
Chattanooga
Colorado
Washington
UTSA

868
871
873
879
888
889
890
895
898
903
903

904

+4 292 +4 292 +4 284 -4

+7

+9
+15
+24
+25
+26
+31
+34
+39
+39
+40

288
293
297
303
301
284
293
296
298
295
299

E
+5
+9

+15
+13
-4
+5
+8
+10
+7
+11

294
297
291
294
295
313
301
300
301
306
304

+6

+9

+3

+6

+7
E2.5
+13
+12
+13
+18
+16

289
283
291
291
293
293
301
302
304
302
301

+1

=5

+3
+3
+5
+5
+13
+14
+16
+14
+13

s fome e |

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T6
T6

9

T10
T

=

0
T

=

0
13
14

T

=

5
T15
T15
18
T19
T19
21
22
T23
T23
T23
T23
T27
T

N

7
T27
T30
T30
T32
T32
T32
T32

Carmen Lim
Maelynn Kim
Camille Min-Gaultier
Samantha Olson
Jaclyn LaHa

Sophia Fullbrook
Grace Kilcrease
Moa Svedenskiold
Marie Madsen
Jennifer Roller

Elin Pudas Remler
Maria Jose Barragan
Daniela Abonce
Lucy Darr

Ellen O'Shaughnessy
Haruhi Nakatani
Kera Healey

Bella Bugg

Vania Simont
Tarapath Panya
Natalie Saint Germain
Summer Lee

Lauren Rios

Emilia Vaisto
Kennedy Swedick
Alexandra Gazzoli
Kanyanol Aramkul
Yu-Chu Chen

Elsie MacCleery
Wendy Tang

Mira Berglund
Makenzie Cooper
Whitney Banz

Yuuki Takada

Miranda Lu

Copyright © 2023

Washington
Houston

TCU

Tulsa

Virginia [A]

Florida State [A]
Oklahoma State [A]
Houston

NC State

Tulsa

Florida State [A]
Brigham Young
UTSA

Oklahoma State [A]
Colorado

Florida State [A]
Chattanooga
Chattanooga

NC State
Oklahoma State [A]
Houston

Oklahoma State [IND]
UTSA

Houston

Virginia [A]

Florida State [A]
Brigham Young
Oklahoma State [A]
Virginia [A]
Washington
Virginia [A]
Chattanooga
Brigham Young
Virginia [IND]
Virginia [A]

Players

Total

2N =&
213 -3
213 =&}
213 -3
213 =£}
214 -2
214 -2
214 -2
215 -1

216 E

216 =

216 E

217 +1
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
221 +5
221 +5
222 +6
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 | +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11

67 5] 71 Al 73 +1

74
69
69
75
72
70
68
70
70
70
74
74
69
70
76
72
74
78
71
73
71
72
78
69
74
80
78
77
74
76
73
77
69
79

+2
-3
-3
+3

72
71
73
67
70
72
74
74
76
77
70
72
71
73
71
72
72
72
78
77
76
75
74
80
79
74
73
75
79
73
78
77
80
76

E
il

+1

+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+8
+7
+2
+1
+3
+7
+1
+6
+5
+8
+4

67
73
71
71
72
72
72
71
70
69
72
71
78
76
72
75
74
71
72
72
76
77
72
75
71
71
74
73
73
77
76
73
78
72

Page 1 of 2

-5

+1



Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)

Round: 3 Date: Jan 30 Type: Stroke Play
Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

POS | Player Team Total RD1 RD 2 RD 3
T32 | Vanessa Ngo Colorado 227 +M 77 +5 76 +4 74 +2
T37 | Ellie Bushnell Oklahoma State [A] 228 | +12 79 +7 78 +6 71 =il
T37 | Ellie Hildreth NC State 228 | +12 76 +4 72 E 80 +8
T37 | Kirstin Angosta TCU 228 | +12 73 +1 79 +7 76 +4
T40 | Lindsay McGrath NC State 229 +13 77 +5 77 +5 75 +3
T40 | Lily McCauley Brigham Young 229 +13 76 +4 73 +1 80 +8
T40 | Victoria Schuldt UTSA 229 +13 74 +2 78 +6 77 +5
T40 | Layla Pedrique Florida State [A] 229 +13 80 +8 74 +2 75 +3
T40 | Athena Ni Washington 229 | +13 77 +5 74 +2 78 +6
T45 | Zoe Shamy Tulsa 230 | +14 70 2 82 +10 78 +6
T45 | Sofie Dimitrova TCU 230 | +14 77 +5 79 +7 74 +2
T45 | Maya McVey Colorado 230 +14 76 +4 79 +7 75 +3
T48 | Gracie McGovern TCU 231 +15 78 +6 75 +3 78 +6
T48 | Carolyn Fuller Colorado 231 +15 75 +3 75 +3 81 +9
T48 | Ava Schroeder Brigham Young 231 +15 76 +4 80 +8 75 +3
51 Sofia Barroso Sa TCU 232 +16 74 +2 76 +4 82 +10
52 Lea Ludwig NC State 234 +18 79 +7 79 +7 76 +4
T53 | Allyn Stephens Tulsa 235 +19 79 +7 82 +10 74 +2
T53 | Sadie Adams Houston 235 +19 81 +9 77 +5 77 +5
T53 | Brenna Higgins Colorado 235 +19 79 +7 77 +5 79 +7
T53 | Freya Russell Florida State [IND] 235 +19 79 +7 81 +9 75 +3
T57 | Kayla Black UTSA 236 | +20 79 +7 79 +7 78 +6
T57 | Erin Wells Chattanooga 236 +20 77 +5 82 +10 77 +5
59 | Mads Smith Washington 237 | +21 77 +5 82 +10 78 +6
T60 | Rugile Pauliukonyte Chattanooga 239 +23 81 +9 78 +6 80 +8
T60 | Sydney Bisgrove UTSA 239 +23 83 +11 80 +8 76 +4
62 Romaine Masserey Tulsa 242 +26 75 +3 85 +13 82 +10
63 | Claudia Alnajim Washington 247 +31 80 +8 82 +10 85 +13

Copyright © 2023

Page 2 of 2




Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)
Round: 3 Date: Jan 30 Type: Stroke Play
Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

Team/Player

Florida State

T6 | Sophia Fullbrook 214 -2 72 E 70 -2 72 E

T10 | Elin Pudas Remler 216 E 70 2 77 +5 69 =3
T15 | Haruhi Nakatani 219 +3 76 +4 71 -1 72 E
T23 | Alexandra Gazzoli 224 +8 74 +2 79 +7 71 ol
T40 | Layla Pedrique 229 +13 80 +8 74 +2 75 +3
2 Oklahoma State 871 288 294 289
T6 | Grace Kilcrease 214 -2 70 -2 72 E 72 E
14 | Lucy Darr 218 +2 69 =3 71 =l 78 +6
T19 | Tarapath Panya 221 +5 71 -1 78 +6 72 E
T27 | Yu-Chu Chen 225 +9 78 +6 73 +1 74 +2
T37 | Ellie Bushnell 228 | +12 79 +7 78 +6 71 -1
3 Houston 873 yAK] 297 283
T2 Maelynn Kim 213 -3 74 +2 72 E 67 -5
T6 | Moa Svedenskiold 214 2 68 -4 74 +2 72 E
21 Natalie Saint Germain 222 +6 73 +1 77 +5 72 E
T23 | Emilia Vaistd 224 +8 78 +6 74 7 72 H
T53 | Sadie Adams 235 +19 81 +9 77 +5 77 +5
4 Virginia 879 297 291 291
T2 Jaclyn LaHa 213 -3 75 +3 67 -5 71 -1
T23 | Kennedy Swedick 224 +8 69 =3 80 +8 75 +3
T27 | Elsie MacCleery 225 +9 77 +5 75 +3 73 +1
T30 | Mira Berglund 226 | +10 76 +4 73 +1 77 +5
T32 | Miranda Lu 227 +11 79 +7 76 +4 72 E
) Brigham Young 888 303 294 291
T10 | Maria Jose Barragan 216 E 74 +2 70 -2 72 E
T27 | Kanyanol Aramkul 225 +9 80 +8 74 +2 71 il
T32 | Whitney Banz 227 +11 77 +5 77 +5 73 +1
T40 | Lily McCauley 229 | +13 76 +4 73 +1 80 +8
T48 | Ava Schroeder 231 +15 76 +4 80 +8 75 +3
6 NC State 889 301 295 293
9 Marie Madsen 215 -1 70 -2 74 +2 71 -1
T19 | Vania Simont 221 +5 78 +6 72 E 71 =l
T37 | Ellie Hildreth 228 | +12 76 +4 72 E 80 +8
T40 | Lindsay McGrath 229 | +13 77 +5 77 +5 75 +3
52 | Lea Ludwig 234 | +18 79 +7 79 +7 76 +4
7 Tulsa 890 284 313 293
T2 Samantha Olson 213 -3 69 -3 73 +1 71 -1
T10 | Jennifer Roller 216 = 70 2 76 +4 70 2
T45 | Zoe Shamy 230 +14 70 -2 82 +10 78 +6
T53 | Allyn Stephens 235 +19 79 +7 82 +10 74 +2
62 | Romaine Masserey 242 | +26 75 +3 85 +13 82 +10
8 TCU 895 293 301 301
T2 | Camille Min-Gaultier 213 -3 69 -3 71 -1 73 +1
T37 | Kirstin Angosta 228 +12 73 +1 79 +7 76 +4
T45 | Sofie Dimitrova 230 | +14 77 +5 79 +7 74 +2
T48 | Gracie McGovern 231 +15 78 +6 75 +3 78 +6
51 | Sofia Barroso Sa 232 | +16 74 +2 76 +4 82 +10
9 Chattanooga 898 296 300 302
T15 | Kera Healey 219 +3 72 E 72 E 75 +3
18 | Bella Bugg 220 +4 74 +2 72 E 74 +2
T32 | Makenzie Cooper 227 +1 73 +1 78 +6 76 +4
T57 | Erin Wells 236 | +20 77 +5 82 +10 77 5

Copyright © 2023



Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)
Round: 3 Date: Jan 30 Type: Stroke Play
Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

POS | Team/Player

T60 | Rugile Pauliukonyte

T10 | Colorado

T15 | Ellen O'Shaughnessy 219 +3 70 -2 73 +1 76 +4
T32 | Vanessa Ngo 227 +1 77 +5 76 +4 74 +2
T45 | Maya McVey 230 +14 76 +4 79 +7 75 +3
T48 | Carolyn Fuller 231 +15 75 +3 75 +3 81 +9
T53 | Brenna Higgins 235 +19 79 +7 77 +5 79 +7
T10 | Washington 903 295 306 302

1 Carmen Lim 21 -5 67 -5 7 -1 73 +1
T30 | Wendy Tang 226 | +10 74 +2 79 +7 73 +1
T40 | Athena Ni 229 | +13 77 +5 74 +2 78 +6
59 | Mads Smith 237 | +21 77 +5 82 +10 78 +6
63 | Claudia Alnajim 247 | +31 80 +8 82 +10 85 +13
12 UTSA 904 299 304 301

13 Daniela Abonce 217 +1 74 +2 72 E 71 -1
T23 | Lauren Rios 224 +8 72 = 75 +& 77 +5
T40 | Victoria Schuldt 229 +13 74 +2 78 +6 77 +5
T57 | Kayla Black 236 +20 79 7 79 <7/ 78 +6
T60 | Sydney Bisgrove 239 +23 83 +1 80 +8 76 +4

Copyright © 2023

Page 2 of 3



Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)
Round: 3 Date: Jan 30 Type: Stroke Play
Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

Individuals
22 | Summer Lee Oklahoma State [IND] 223 +7 71 = 76 +4 76 +4
32 Yuuki Takada Virginia [IND] 227 +M 69 -3 80 +8 78 +6
53 | Freya Russell Florida State [IND] 235 +19 79 +7 81 +9 75 +3

Copyright © 2023

Page 3 of 3



