

FSU WOMEN'S GOLF

Collegiate Inviatational

January 30-31, 2026 • Guadalajara, Mexico

FINAL STATISTICS



Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)

Round: 3 | Date: Jan 30 | Type: Stroke Play

Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

Teams										
POS	Team	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3		
1	Florida State	868	+4	292	+4	292	+4	284	-4	
2	Oklahoma State	871	+7	288	E	294	+6	289	+1	
3	Houston	873	+9	293	+5	297	+9	283	-5	
4	Virginia	879	+15	297	+9	291	+3	291	+3	
5	Brigham Young	888	+24	303	+15	294	+6	291	+3	
6	NC State	889	+25	301	+13	295	+7	293	+5	
7	Tulsa	890	+26	284	-4	313	+25	293	+5	
8	TCU	895	+31	293	+5	301	+13	301	+13	
9	Chattanooga	898	+34	296	+8	300	+12	302	+14	
T10	Colorado	903	+39	298	+10	301	+13	304	+16	
T10	Washington	903	+39	295	+7	306	+18	302	+14	
12	UTSA	904	+40	299	+11	304	+16	301	+13	

Players										
POS	Player	Team	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
1	Carmen Lim	Washington	211	-5	67	-5	71	-1	73	+1
T2	Maelynn Kim	Houston	213	-3	74	+2	72	E	67	-5
T2	Camille Min-Gaultier	TCU	213	-3	69	-3	71	-1	73	+1
T2	Samantha Olson	Tulsa	213	-3	69	-3	73	+1	71	-1
T2	Jactyn LaHa	Virginia [A]	213	-3	75	+3	67	-5	71	-1
T6	Sophia Fullbrook	Florida State [A]	214	-2	72	E	70	-2	72	E
T6	Grace Kilcrease	Oklahoma State [A]	214	-2	70	-2	72	E	72	E
T6	Moa Svedenskiold	Houston	214	-2	68	-4	74	+2	72	E
9	Marie Madsen	NC State	215	-1	70	-2	74	+2	71	-1
T10	Jennifer Roller	Tulsa	216	E	70	-2	76	+4	70	-2
T10	Elin Pudas Remler	Florida State [A]	216	E	70	-2	77	+5	69	-3
T10	Maria Jose Barragan	Brigham Young	216	E	74	+2	70	-2	72	E
13	Daniela Abonce	UTSA	217	+1	74	+2	72	E	71	-1
14	Lucy Darr	Oklahoma State [A]	218	+2	69	-3	71	-1	78	+6
T15	Ellen O'Shaughnessy	Colorado	219	+3	70	-2	73	+1	76	+4
T15	Haruhi Nakatani	Florida State [A]	219	+3	76	+4	71	-1	72	E
T15	Kera Healey	Chattanooga	219	+3	72	E	72	E	75	+3
18	Bella Bugg	Chattanooga	220	+4	74	+2	72	E	74	+2
T19	Vania Simont	NC State	221	+5	78	+6	72	E	71	-1
T19	Tarapath Panya	Oklahoma State [A]	221	+5	71	-1	78	+6	72	E
21	Natalie Saint Germain	Houston	222	+6	73	+1	77	+5	72	E
22	Summer Lee	Oklahoma State [IND]	223	+7	71	-1	76	+4	76	+4
T23	Lauren Rios	UTSA	224	+8	72	E	75	+3	77	+5
T23	Emilia Väistö	Houston	224	+8	78	+6	74	+2	72	E
T23	Kennedy Swedick	Virginia [A]	224	+8	69	-3	80	+8	75	+3
T23	Alexandra Gazzoli	Florida State [A]	224	+8	74	+2	79	+7	71	-1
T27	Kanyanol Aramkul	Brigham Young	225	+9	80	+8	74	+2	71	-1
T27	Yu-Chu Chen	Oklahoma State [A]	225	+9	78	+6	73	+1	74	+2
T27	Elsie MacCleery	Virginia [A]	225	+9	77	+5	75	+3	73	+1
T30	Wendy Tang	Washington	226	+10	74	+2	79	+7	73	+1
T30	Mira Berglund	Virginia [A]	226	+10	76	+4	73	+1	77	+5
T32	Makenzie Cooper	Chattanooga	227	+11	73	+1	78	+6	76	+4
T32	Whitney Banz	Brigham Young	227	+11	77	+5	77	+5	73	+1
T32	Yuuki Takada	Virginia [IND]	227	+11	69	-3	80	+8	78	+6
T32	Miranda Lu	Virginia [A]	227	+11	79	+7	76	+4	72	E



Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)

Round: 3 | Date: Jan 30 | Type: Stroke Play

Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

POS	Player	Team	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
T32	Vanessa Ngo	Colorado	227	+11	77	+5	76	+4	74	+2
T37	Ellie Bushnell	Oklahoma State [A]	228	+12	79	+7	78	+6	71	-1
T37	Ellie Hildreth	NC State	228	+12	76	+4	72	E	80	+8
T37	Kirstin Angosta	TCU	228	+12	73	+1	79	+7	76	+4
T40	Lindsay McGrath	NC State	229	+13	77	+5	77	+5	75	+3
T40	Lily McCauley	Brigham Young	229	+13	76	+4	73	+1	80	+8
T40	Victoria Schuldt	UTSA	229	+13	74	+2	78	+6	77	+5
T40	Layla Pedrique	Florida State [A]	229	+13	80	+8	74	+2	75	+3
T40	Athena Ni	Washington	229	+13	77	+5	74	+2	78	+6
T45	Zoe Shamy	Tulsa	230	+14	70	-2	82	+10	78	+6
T45	Sofie Dimitrova	TCU	230	+14	77	+5	79	+7	74	+2
T45	Maya McVey	Colorado	230	+14	76	+4	79	+7	75	+3
T48	Gracie McGovern	TCU	231	+15	78	+6	75	+3	78	+6
T48	Carolyn Fuller	Colorado	231	+15	75	+3	75	+3	81	+9
T48	Ava Schroeder	Brigham Young	231	+15	76	+4	80	+8	75	+3
51	Sofia Barroso Sá	TCU	232	+16	74	+2	76	+4	82	+10
52	Lea Ludwig	NC State	234	+18	79	+7	79	+7	76	+4
T53	Allyn Stephens	Tulsa	235	+19	79	+7	82	+10	74	+2
T53	Sadie Adams	Houston	235	+19	81	+9	77	+5	77	+5
T53	Brenna Higgins	Colorado	235	+19	79	+7	77	+5	79	+7
T53	Freya Russell	Florida State [IND]	235	+19	79	+7	81	+9	75	+3
T57	Kayla Black	UTSA	236	+20	79	+7	79	+7	78	+6
T57	Erin Wells	Chattanooga	236	+20	77	+5	82	+10	77	+5
59	Mads Smith	Washington	237	+21	77	+5	82	+10	78	+6
T60	Rugile Pauliukonyte	Chattanooga	239	+23	81	+9	78	+6	80	+8
T60	Sydney Bisgrove	UTSA	239	+23	83	+11	80	+8	76	+4
62	Romaine Masserey	Tulsa	242	+26	75	+3	85	+13	82	+10
63	Claudia Alnajim	Washington	247	+31	80	+8	82	+10	85	+13



Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)

Round: 3 | Date: Jan 30 | Type: Stroke Play

Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clipd**

POS	Team/Player	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
1	Florida State	868		292		292		284	
T6	Sophia Fullbrook	214	-2	72	E	70	-2	72	E
T10	Elin Pudas Remler	216	E	70	-2	77	+5	69	-3
T15	Haruhi Nakatani	219	+3	76	+4	71	-1	72	E
T23	Alexandra Gazzoli	224	+8	74	+2	79	+7	71	-1
T40	Layla Pedrique	229	+13	80	+8	74	+2	75	+3
2	Oklahoma State	871		288		294		289	
T6	Grace Kilcrease	214	-2	70	-2	72	E	72	E
14	Lucy Darr	218	+2	69	-3	71	-1	78	+6
T19	Tarapath Panya	221	+5	71	-1	78	+6	72	E
T27	Yu-Chu Chen	225	+9	78	+6	73	+1	74	+2
T37	Ellie Bushnell	228	+12	79	+7	78	+6	71	-1
3	Houston	873		293		297		283	
T2	Maelynn Kim	213	-3	74	+2	72	E	67	-5
T6	Moa Svedenskiold	214	-2	68	-4	74	+2	72	E
21	Natalie Saint Germain	222	+6	73	+1	77	+5	72	E
T23	Emilia Väistö	224	+8	78	+6	74	+2	72	E
T53	Sadie Adams	235	+19	81	+9	77	+5	77	+5
4	Virginia	879		297		291		291	
T2	Jactyn LaHa	213	-3	75	+3	67	-5	71	-1
T23	Kennedy Swedick	224	+8	69	-3	80	+8	75	+3
T27	Elsie MacCleery	225	+9	77	+5	75	+3	73	+1
T30	Mira Berglund	226	+10	76	+4	73	+1	77	+5
T32	Miranda Lu	227	+11	79	+7	76	+4	72	E
5	Brigham Young	888		303		294		291	
T10	Maria Jose Barragan	216	E	74	+2	70	-2	72	E
T27	Kanyanol Aramkul	225	+9	80	+8	74	+2	71	-1
T32	Whitney Banz	227	+11	77	+5	77	+5	73	+1
T40	Lily McCauley	229	+13	76	+4	73	+1	80	+8
T48	Ava Schroeder	231	+15	76	+4	80	+8	75	+3
6	NC State	889		301		295		293	
9	Marie Madsen	215	-1	70	-2	74	+2	71	-1
T19	Vania Simont	221	+5	78	+6	72	E	71	-1
T37	Ellie Hildreth	228	+12	76	+4	72	E	80	+8
T40	Lindsay McGrath	229	+13	77	+5	77	+5	75	+3
52	Lea Ludwig	234	+18	79	+7	79	+7	76	+4
7	Tulsa	890		284		313		293	
T2	Samantha Olson	213	-3	69	-3	73	+1	71	-1
T10	Jennifer Roller	216	E	70	-2	76	+4	70	-2
T45	Zoe Shamy	230	+14	70	-2	82	+10	78	+6
T53	Allyn Stephens	235	+19	79	+7	82	+10	74	+2
62	Romaine Masserey	242	+26	75	+3	85	+13	82	+10
8	TCU	895		293		301		301	
T2	Camille Min-Gaultier	213	-3	69	-3	71	-1	73	+1
T37	Kirstin Angosta	228	+12	73	+1	79	+7	76	+4
T45	Sofie Dimitrova	230	+14	77	+5	79	+7	74	+2
T48	Gracie McGovern	231	+15	78	+6	75	+3	78	+6
51	Sofia Barroso Sá	232	+16	74	+2	76	+4	82	+10
9	Chattanooga	898		296		300		302	
T15	Kera Healey	219	+3	72	E	72	E	75	+3
18	Bella Bugg	220	+4	74	+2	72	E	74	+2
T32	Makenzie Cooper	227	+11	73	+1	78	+6	76	+4
T57	Erin Wells	236	+20	77	+5	82	+10	77	+5



Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)

Round: 3 | Date: Jan 30 | Type: Stroke Play

Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

POS	Team/Player	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
T60	Rugile Pauliukonyte	239	+23	81	+9	78	+6	80	+8
T10	Colorado	903		298		301		304	
T15	Ellen O'Shaughnessy	219	+3	70	-2	73	+1	76	+4
T32	Vanessa Ngo	227	+11	77	+5	76	+4	74	+2
T45	Maya McVey	230	+14	76	+4	79	+7	75	+3
T48	Carolyn Fuller	231	+15	75	+3	75	+3	81	+9
T53	Brenna Higgins	235	+19	79	+7	77	+5	79	+7
T10	Washington	903		295		306		302	
1	Carmen Lim	211	-5	67	-5	71	-1	73	+1
T30	Wendy Tang	226	+10	74	+2	79	+7	73	+1
T40	Athena Ni	229	+13	77	+5	74	+2	78	+6
59	Mads Smith	237	+21	77	+5	82	+10	78	+6
63	Claudia Alnajim	247	+31	80	+8	82	+10	85	+13
12	UTSA	904		299		304		301	
13	Daniela Abonce	217	+1	74	+2	72	E	71	-1
T23	Lauren Rios	224	+8	72	E	75	+3	77	+5
T40	Victoria Scholdt	229	+13	74	+2	78	+6	77	+5
T57	Kayla Black	236	+20	79	+7	79	+7	78	+6
T60	Sydney Bisgrove	239	+23	83	+11	80	+8	76	+4



Collegiate Invitational at GCC presented by Babygrande Golf (Women)

Round: 3 | Date: Jan 30 | Type: Stroke Play

Guadalajara CC - Guadalajara - Jalisco: Guadalajara CC | Collegiate Invitational (F) | 6,210 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

Individuals

POS	Player	Team	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
22	Summer Lee	Oklahoma State [IND]	223	+7	71	-1	76	+4	76	+4
32	Yuuki Takada	Virginia [IND]	227	+11	69	-3	80	+8	78	+6
53	Freya Russell	Florida State [IND]	235	+19	79	+7	81	+9	75	+3